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LLP Petition No……… of 20……..
LLP Application No. …………. of 20……

Liquidator ---- Applicant

Summons to enforce the demand

Let all parties concerned attend the Member in NCLT ………… Bench on the ….. day
of……20…….at ……o’clock on the hearing of an application made by the Liquidator of
the above named LLP for an order that the persons named in the second column of the
schedule to this summons, being respectively partners of the above LLP be ordered to
pay to the said Liquidator at his office, the sums set opposite their respective names in
the fifth column of the schedule hereto, such sums being the amounts due from the said
persons respectively, made by the applicant, with interest thereon at…………per cent per
annum from the date of the order, and that the said several persons may be ordered to pay
to the applicant the costs of and incidental to this application.

SCHEDULE
	No.
	Name and
description
	Address
	Outstanding
Amount of
contribution
	Total Amount due

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	









 (
Dated
 
this
 
….
 
Day
 
of….20………
)Liquidator	Registrar of Tribunal

